S n N I N D U S n Area Plus 2-drawer vanity unit and basin

Area Plus 2-drawer vanity unit and basin -
White

695012100 5604815921243
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Description

Pack elements: Vanity unit (108120004) Basin (65012100)

Technical Information

600 mm
482 mm
466 mm

35.40 kg

Area Plus
Vanity units
Rectangular
Vitreous China; ;
Inset

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

12-01-2026 1o0of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31168&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31168&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/collections/area-plus
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
700x482x466 mm

695022100
5604815921373
39.65 kg
@
White

1000x482x466 mm

695062100
5604815921403
53.00 kg

@

Matte black
800x482x466 mm

695032126
5604815921380
44.83 kg

@

Light Oak
600x482x466 mm

695012179
5604815921595
35.40 kg
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@

White
800x482x466 mm

695032100
5604815921380
44.83 kg

@

Matte black
600x482x466 mm

695012126
5604815921366
35.40 kg

@

Matte black
900x482x466 mm

695042126
5604815921397
47.37 kg

@

Light Oak
700x482x466 mm

695022179
5604815921601
39.65 kg
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Area Plus 2-drawer vanity unit and basin

@

White
900x482x466 mm

695042100
5604815921397
47.37 kg

@

Matte black
700x482x466 mm

695022126
5604815921373
39.65 kg

®

Matte black
1000x482x466 mm

695062126
5604815921403
53.00 kg

@

Light Oak
800x482x466 mm

695032179
5604815921618
44.83 kg

Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

12-01-2026 2 of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31169&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31170&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31171&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31172&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31168&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31169&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31170&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31171&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31172&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31168&c=31098
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31169&c=31098
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/area-plus-2-drawer-vanity-unit-and-basin?d=31170&c=31098
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variations

©)
Light Oak
900x482x466 mm

695042179
5604815921625
47.37 kg

@
Dark Oak
700x482x466 mm

695022178
5604815921489
39.65 kg

@

Dark Oak
1000x482x466 mm

695062178
5604815921519
53.00 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

Light Oak
1000x482x466 mm

695062179
5604815921632
53.00 kg

@

Dark Oak
800x482x466 mm

695032178
5604815921496
44.83 kg

Declaration of Performance - Wash Basins (PDF) ,
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Area Plus 2-drawer vanity unit and basin

®
Dark Oak
600x482x466 mm

695012178
5604815921472
35.40 kg

®

Dark Oak
900x482x466 mm

695042178
5604815921502
47.37 kg
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